
EQFS Certification: UL 2011 and CSA C22.2 No.14

Certification Mark

Certified Options

Prefix EQFS Size
Motor 

Mounting H Lead - Stroke
Motor 

Option
Grease 

Application - B I/O 
Communication

Nil 16 Nil H 50
Without 
Option

With 5

25A- 25 R A 100 B N 6
32 L B 150 LA
40 D1 C 200 LB

D2 250
D3 300
D4 350

400
450
500
550
600
650
700
750
800
850
900
950

1000
1100
1200
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